
2
0

2
1

2
.
2

 

R
A

JA
R

SH
I S

H
A

H
U

 A
R

T
S

 C
O

M
M

E
R

C
E

 &
 S

C
IE

N
C

E
 SR

 C
O

L
L

E
G

E
 P

A
T

H
R

I 

D
e
p

a
rtm

e
n

t -D
H

E
 

B
I
 
B

a
m

k
 

S
ch

em
e:-R

ajarsh
i C

hhatrapati S
h

a
h

u
 M

ah
araj S

h
ik

sh
an

 S
h

u
lk

h
 S

h
ish

y
av

ru
tti s

c
h

e
m

e
 

B
e
n

e
fic

ia
ry

 1
D

:-B
M

H
P

U
O

2
7

0
2

4
8

S
 

SB
I 

B
A

N
K

 

In
sta

llm
e
n

t) 

Transaction 1D 
C

122202609362 
C
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2
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0

3
4

6
1

9
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8
0
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C
i2

2
2

0
9

2
9

5
6

5
9
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Academ
ic Year :-2021-2022 ( 
G

/N
G

 
Ist Inst. | 

. N
o

 
Application 

No 
2122DHR100063 8626 

22122D
H

R1000786609 
2122DHR 1000789768 
2122DHR 1000855099 

Beneficiary Nam
e 

B
A

N
K

 N
A

M
E

 
Branch N

am
e 

C
la

s
s
 

FSC Code 
39935322734 

S8INO013548 
ACcount No 

B
harati P

undlik G
aikw

ad 
B

.S
c. 

G
 

4
0

0
 

PHULAMBRI 
V

ish
n

u
 P

undlik Jadhav 
4

0
0

 
PHULAM

BRI 
B

 3.S
c. 

37963963474 
62440851255 
332383274SS 

R
evati D

nyaneshw
ar K

olte 
SBINOO13548 

SB
I 

FiULAM
BRI 

B
.C

o
m

. 
N

G
 

L
akhan S

hivaji B
ansod 

M
.Sc. (C

hem
istry) 

SBINO013548 
5000 

C
102227661325 

PHULAMBRI 
N

G
 

2122D
H

R
1000627864 

R
ohini S

andu B
obde 

sBINO13548 
C1022277 12344 

B
.S

c 
M

.Sc. (Chemistry) 
M

.Sc. (Chemistry) 

N
G

 
1000 

S
B

I 
PHULAM

BRI 
38832224990 

SBINOO13548 
2122DHR1000882534 

2122D
H

R
1000833 

309 

2122D
H

R
 100071 1766 

2122D
H

R
1000892205 

Sayyad A
ltafoddin A

m
inoddin Chishty 

2122DHR1000758022 
2122DHR1000891725 
2122DHR1000721323 

S
hubham

 S
u

n
d

arao
 S

o
lan

k
e 

N
G

 
5

0
0

0
 

C
I0

2
2

2
6

3
5

8
2

2
7

 
SB

I_ 
N

A
G

A
PU

R 
62402415533 

SBINOO20647 
Pandurang Shivaji Akade 
V

ishnu P
an

d
u

ran
g

 K
akde 

5
0

0
0

 
C

i0
2

2
2

6
1

1
4

9
8
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S
B

I 
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N
G

 

39660397777 
SBINO003670 

M
.Sc. (C

hem
istry) 

N
G

 
s0

0
0

 
C

I2
2

2
0

2
8

1
3

1
7

4
 

3 
N-4 CIOCO_ 

36479554345 
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9 
C

102225677646 
C

i22209134812 
4

0
0

 
C

1
0

2
2

2
7

0
2

2
7

7
4

 

B
.Sc. 

400 
S

B
I 

PHULAM
BRI 

62367805951 
SBINO013548 

M
ajed 

M
anjur Shaikh 

M
ankape Sudarshan N

an
asah

eb
 

Ganesh Popat Patil 
P

ooja 
T

rim
bak 

Mote 
M

o
sin

 N
asir S

h
aik

h
 

V
ish

al B
hivsan V

yaw
ahare 

B
.S

c. 
4

0
0

 
B1 

PHULAM
BRI 

62294864350 
1

1
 

SBINOO13548 
B

.S
c. 

AURANGPURA 
62470177016 
3804288771 

SBINO011702 
M

.Sc. (Chem
istry) 

M
.S

c. (C
h

em
istry

) 

NG 
S

0
0

0
 

C
1

2
2

2
0

2
8

1
3

1
7

5
 

MADHA 
SB

I 
1

3
 

2122D
H

R
1000677856 

SBINOOOO283 
NG 

S
0

0
0

 
C

1
0

2
2

2
6

0
5

4
0

8
2

 
S

B
I 

SILLO
D

 
36688493S7S 

SBIN
O

O
20015 

1
4

 
2122DHR1000597717 

B
.S

c
. 

4
0

0
 

C
102226054081 

S
B

I 
PH

U
LA

M
BRI 

35271453860 
SBIN

O
O

13548 
5 

2122D
H

R
1000688739 

M
.Sc. (C

h
em

istry
) 

M
.S

c. (C
h

em
istry

) 

S
0

0
0

 
C102227714938 

N
G

 
B

I 
PH

U
LA

M
BRI 

36611172573 
SBINOO13548 
S8IN

O
020786 

SBINO013548 

2122DHR1000681352 
2122DHR1000756518 

2122DHR1000667759 
2122DHR1000750024 
2122DHR1000939047 
2122DHR 1000676547 

R
en

u
k
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n
k

e 
N

G
 

5
0

0
0

 
cI0

2
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2
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6
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2

3
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B
I 
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B
.S
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4

0
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C
h

i
e
h

h
 

G
 

B
I 

PHULAM
BRI 
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BRI 
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Kakasaheb Dhondiba M
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Rohit Eknath Gawande 

1
8

 
B

.S
c. 
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S
B
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O
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M
.S

c. (C
h
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) 
S

0
0

0
 

C
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N
G

 
B

I 
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sBINO017526 
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V
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B
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om
. 

M
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h
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m
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) 

M
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(C
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istry) 
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S

B
I 
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o
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B
eneficiary 1D

:-B
M

H
M

C
O

7730962 

I st Installm
ent (ACADEM

IC YEAR :-2021-2022)_ 
G

/N
G

 
Ist Inst. 

N
G

 
1020 

G
 

Sr. N
o

 
A

Pplication No 
2122SIS1001675 706 

BANK NAME 
Beneficiary Name 

Sapana Kailash Shejwal 
Kalpana Kailas Shejwal 
Prajwal Sanjay Suradkar 

Shivani Raju Ingle 

Transaction 1D 
C

O
72264078614 

C
lass 

Branch Name 
Account No 

IESC Code 
SBINOO13543 

B
.C

om
. 

SB
I 

PHULAM8RI 
62303890011 

21225J51001788319 
21225JS1001720068 

S
B

I 
PHULAM

BRI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 

B
.SC

. 
C

O
72264078617 

1
1

8
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N
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C
O

72264078627 
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2
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8.C
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N
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9
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C
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.A

 
G

 
7

0
0

 
C

O
72264078608 

S
B
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N

ita Vinayak Sankpal 
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anwar 
Aniket Deepak Nirpagare 

Aniket Dilip Thorat_ 
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G/NG 

Ist Instal 
Sr.N

o 
A

pplication No 
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Beneficiary Name 
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c
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A
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e 
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K
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8
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2
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C
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A
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RAJARSHI SHAHU ARTS COMMERCE& SCIENCE SR COLLEGE PATHRI Department :-DHE 
Academic Year :-2021-2022 (lst Installment) Statement showing the detials of students fees balance for 2021-22 & scholarship amount received from State Government as per GOl portal. Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name G/NG Fees Bal Class 

Ist Inst. |Transferred Transferred Transactlon ID 
Received to College to Students 

Account Account 

Seheme 

2122DHRI001 136954|Shubham Vilas Pathrikar 

2122DHRI000763498Priti Bhausaheb Bansod 
2122DHRI000884734 Shayad Abdulkarim Patel M.Sc. (Zoology) 

M.Sc. (Physics) NG S000.00 5000.00 5000.0 0.00 CI2220894 1250|Scheme:-Rajarshi 
0.00 C102225524206natrapati Shahu 0.00 CI02220)44| Maharaj Shikshan 

M.Sc. (Zoology) NG 11800.00| 5000,00 5000.00 
NG 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 0.00 CI22209044056 Shulkh Shishyavnutti AJ 2122DHR1000870799 Akash Baban Kothale 

2122DHR 1000785468 Rahul Namdeo Farkade 
2122DHR1000814448 Ashwini Kishore Nikam 

0.00 Ci2220271 7880Scheme 

0.00 C102226377642 
0.00 C122209180143 
0.00 Ci22209059716 
0.00 C12220403 1224 
0.00 CI02226355336 

M.Sc. (Zoology) 13000.00 s000.00 
5000.00 5000.00 

10000.00 5000.00 

NG 5000.00 
M.Sc. (Physics) 

M.Sc. (Zoology) 
M.Sc. (Physics) 

NG 5000.00 
NG 5000.00 2122DHRI000718446Nikita Machhindr Jadhav 

2122DHR1000744926 Dhanraj Bhaskar Badak 
2122DHR1000820696 Pawar Jitendra Pundlik 

FO 21220DHR 1000891398 Vishal Vijay Bansod 

NG 6000.00 5000.0 s000.0 
M.Sc. (Chemistry) NG 16385.00 5000.00 5000.00 

5000.00 16385.00 5000.00 M.Sc. (Chemistry) NG 
M.Sc. (Physics) 5000.00 5000.00 

10000.00 5000.00 
5000.00 
S000.00 

NG 0.00 C122204405763 2122DHR1000761609 Amol Gangadhar Mule 
2122DHR1000667363 Abhishek Suresh Mule M.Sc. (Chemistry) NG 10000.00 5000.00 3 2122DHR 1001050504 Vaibhav Ramesh Bodkhe| M.Sc. (Chemistry) NO 

M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

0.00 C122209050225 
0.00 Ci02225639005 
0.00 CI22209086104 

NG 

5000.00 
16385.00 5000.00 
129955,00 65000.00 65000.00 

S000.00 
O.00 

2122SJS 100177!1549 Nisha Deepak Magare 
2| 2122SJS1001720068 |Prajwal Sanjay Suradkar M.Sc. (Zoology) NG 21225JS100 1437957 Kajal Manohar Gawai 

21225JS1001811198 Rohit Rajesh Mhaske 

S120.00 
5000.00 

M.Sc. (Zoology) 7200.00S120.00 
5000.00 120.00 
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